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Top 5 States by 6-Month Improvement in Non-Current Percentage
Non-Curr %

2005-Current

Change in
Non-Curr %

Date of Peak

Date of Low

-16.38%
-15.42%
-14.58%
-14.54%
-13.42%

2.13%
1.67%
1.79%
4.64%

2.79%

7.50%
9.55%
10.59%
13.24%
6.96%

Feb-10
Jan-12
Jan-10
Dec-11
Jan-10

2.13%
1.67%
1.79%
3.23%
2.23%

Jan-20
Jan-20
Jan-20
Mar-06
Mar-06





